Motor reversing
Number of phases
Switching mode
Rated operational voltage
Control input type
Motor power rating
Specifications are subject to change without notice (12.10.2017) 1
Control voltage

Industrial, 2-Phase Motor Reversing
Type RR2A
Ordering KeyProduct De scrip tion
�Motor reversing
  for 3-phase induction motors up to 5.5 kW
�Rated operational voltage: Up to 480 VACrms
�Built-in interlock function
�DC or AC control voltage
�Built-in voltage transient protection
�LED indication for direction
� Isolation: Optocoupler (input-output)
  4000 VACrms
�Direct copper bonding technology
10 to 40 VDC           RR2A40D150                                             RR2A40D400
90 to 140 VAC           RR2A40LA150                                           RR2A40LA400
180 to 265 VAC         RR2A40HA150                                           RR2A40HA400
10 to 40 VDC                                             RR2A48D220                                             RR2A48D550
90 to 140 VAC                                            RR2A48LA220                                           RR2A48LA550
180 to 265 VAC                                          RR2A48HA220                                           RR2A48HA550
Motor rating
150: 1.5 kW, 2 HP
220: 2.2 kW, 3 HP
400: 4.0 kW, 5 HP
550: 5.5 kW, 7.5 HP
Type Selection
Switching mode
A: Zero Switching
Selection Guide
Control
voltage
400 VACrms
Rated op er a -
tion al voltage
Motor rating
1.5 kW                     2.2 kW                       4.0 kW                     5.5 kW
480 VACrms
RR 2 A 40 D 150
General Spec i fi ca tions
                                                    RR2 A 40. ....                             RR2 A 48 . 220                          RR2 A 48 . 550
Operational voltage range           40 to 440 VACrms                     40 to 530 VACrms                     40 to 530 VACrms
Blocking voltage                           � 1200 Vp                                     � 1200 Vp                                    � 1600 Vp
Operational frequency range       45 to 65 Hz                                 45 to 65 Hz                                45 to 65 Hz
Power factor                                 � 0.5 @ 400 VACrms                   � 0.5 @ 480 VACrms                   � 0.5 @ 480 VACrms
LED on indication                         Yes (Green for Forward, Red for Reverse)
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (12.10.2017)
RR2A
Input Spec i fi ca tions
              RR2A40.150                 RR2A48.220               RR2A40.400               RR2A48.550
IEC and CCC
rated operational current Ie
(AC-53a) @ Ta = 40°C               5 A                                5 A                               11 A                             11 A
IEC rated operational current
Ie (AC-51) @ Ta = 40°C               25 A**                           25 A**                           40 A**                           40 A**
Assigned motor rating @ 40°C/